Inform.
Shelving System
With the Inform Shelving System, you have
one system and endless possibilities. A
staggering breadth of design elements
gives you the freedom to use Inform in any
space you want. This range of functionality
is compatible to any use case, space or

Inform 1800-3C
Note: All Inform 1800-2
come standard with
twenty height adjustable
shelves.
▶ Finishes Page 17
▶ Finishes Page 17
▶ Finishes Page 17
Technical Guide 17Inform Shelving System
Dimensions
900
 Inform 1200-1
W D H
Item
Code
310 1200 INF-1200-1A
900 310 1250 INF-1200-1B
900 310 1350 INF-1200-1C
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections
▶ Page 19
Premium Timbers ▶ Page 19
Standard
Powder coat ▶ Page 19
Dimensions
900
 Inform 900-1
W D H
Item
Code
310 900 INF-900-1A
900 310 950 INF-900-1B
900 310 1050 INF-900-1C
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections
▶ Page 19
Premium Timbers ▶ Page 19
Standard
Powder coat ▶ Page 19
Dimensions
900
 Inform 1800-1
W D H
Item
Code
310 1800 INF-1800-1A
900 310 1850 INF-1800-1B
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections
▶ Page 19
Premium Timbers ▶ Page 19
Standard
Powder coat ▶ Page 19
Dimensions
900
 Inform 1500-1
W D H
Item
Code
310 1500 INF-1500-1A
900 310 1550 INF-1500-1B
900 310 1650 INF-1500-1C
Finishes
Standard E0

the wall to prevent
this furniture from
tipping over.
WARNING: Inform
1500-1 must be
permanently fixed to
the wall to prevent
this furniture from
tipping over.
Dimensions
900
 Inform 1200-2
W D H
Item
Code
600 1200 INF-1200-2A
900 600 1250 INF-1200-2B
900 600 1300 INF-1200-2C
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections
▶ Page 19
Premium Timbers ▶ Page 19
Castors
Standard
Dimensions
900
 Inform 900-2
W D H
Item
Code
600 900 INF-900-2A
900 600 950 INF-900-2B
900 600 100 INF-900-2C
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections

900 600 1900 INF-1200-1C
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections
▶ Page 19
Premium Timbers ▶ Page 19
Castors
Standard
Dimensions
900
 Inform 1500-2
W D H
Item
Code
600 1500 INF-1500-2A
900 600 1550 INF-1500-2B
900 600 1600 INF-1500-2C
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections
▶ Page 19
Premium Timbers ▶ Page 19
Castors
Standard
Dimensions
1800
 Inform 1800-3
W D H
Item
Code
600 1800 INF-1800-3A
1800 600 1850 INF-1800-3B
1800 600 1900 INF-1800-3C
Finishes
Standard E0
Laminate
Selections